Designation Capacité /Capacity(mm²)
A (Ø)
(mm)     (inch)
B (Ø)
(mm)     (inch)
C (Ø)
(mm)     (inch)
D (Ø)
(mm)     (inch)
W int
(mm)     (inch)
W
(mm)     (inch)
H int
(mm)     (inch)
H
(mm)     (inch)
L0/+7mm(mm)    (inch)
CF30/50 1 328 3.9 0.15 3.9 0.15 - - 3.9 0.15 50 1.97 63.6 2.5 27.1 1.067 33.9 1.33 3003.9 118.26
CF30/100 2 683 3.9 0.15 3.9 0.15 3.9 0.15 - - 100 3.94 115.6 4.55 27.1 1.067 33.9 1.33 3003.9 118.26
CF30/150 4 098 3.9 0.15 3.9 0.15 3.9 0.15 - - 150 5.91 165.6 6.52 27.1 1.067 33.9 1.33 3003.9 118.26
CF30/200 5 373 4.4 0.17 4.4 0.17 3.9 0.15 - - 200 7.87 217.6 8.57 27 1.063 24.3 0.96 3004.4 118.28
CF30/300 8 313 4.4 0.17 5.9 0.23 3.9 0.15 3.9 0.15 300 11.81 322.1 12.68 27.8 1.094 35.1 1.38 3004.4 118.28
CF30/400 11 093 4.4 0.17 5.9 0.23 5.9 0.23 3.9 0.15 400 15.75 422.1 16.62 27.8 1.094 35.1 1.38 3004.4 118.28
CF30/450 12 483 4.4 0.17 5.9 0.23 5.9 0.23 3.9 0.15 450 17.72 472.1 18.59 27.8 1.094 35.1 1.38 3004.4 118.28
CF30/500 13 873 4.4 0.17 5.9 0.23 5.9 0.23 3.9 0.15 500 19.69 522.1 20.56 27.8 1.094 35.1 1.38 3004.4 118.28
CF30/600 16 653 4.4 0.17 5.9 0.23 5.9 0.23 3.9 0.15 600 23.62 622.1 24.49 27.8 1.094 35.1 1.38 3004.4 118.28
1. USAGE / USE
2. GAMME / RANGE
■ 3.1 Finition / Material finish :  EZ - GC / HDG - HR
Chemin de câbles en fils d'acier soudés / Steel wire cable tray.